
Combination Total Points Position

138 80cms

Ciara Wafer(2023777) ON Knockbawn Lady (Cpbs)(9601976) 51 1

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 39 2

Isabelle Boland(2024797) ON Golden Snip(9636656) 36 3

Lauren Cole(2025004) ON Caspar II(6064127) 36 3

Leeland Burtenshaw(2022862) ON Sir Timagain(229891) 30 4

Doireann Killoran (2017246) ON Mr Topper(9604562) 30 4

Ellie O' Connor(2025704) ON Cullane Biscuit(5037181) 21 5

Kellie Fogarty(2015635) ON Billy Two Shoes(3181103) 21 5

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Thank The Stars(20093573) 15 6

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 15 6

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Coomlogane Kojak(9574748) 15 6

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Kyle indigo(9637077) 15 6

Ana Ryan(2020433) ON Docs ozzimus(4815858) 12 7

Cormac Ferran Browne (2023067) ON Mister OMALLEY(6049106) 12 7

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Noble Toreen Lass(4586996) 12 7

Rebecca Cole(2016730) ON Jessie Ann(2647508) 12 7

Anna White(2023564) ON Beaver Valley(4283512) 9 8

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 9 8

Caoilfhionn Lawlor(2023842) ON Coolroe Apollo(9638424) 9 8

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Derravaragh Mocha(52774) 9 8

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Spark Attack(11784) 9 8

Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Moreno(9636532) 9 8

Mya Courtney(2024622) ON Clooneen Heather(9568796) 9 8

Rachel McGrath(2023635) ON Murloughdale Dark Moon(9603441) 9 8

Aoife O'Shea(2018937) ON Eden Flight(9601697) 9 8

Noah Cahill(2023812) ON knockbrack(IHR)(4905347) 9 8

Lucy Jones(2023581) ON Knockmenagh Peppoli(9636971) 6 9

William Hannigan(2012799) ON Myshall Silver Lady(9637405) 6 9

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Keredern Rosscastle gilbert(9638180) 6 9

Ella Jones(2023123) ON Carnhill Sheeba(5683718) 6 9

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Loughville Ranger(9566863) 6 9

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Kilconly kate(9638371) 6 9

Mia Murphy(2024196) ON LB PEG(95722) 6 9

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Rosies Ralph(20174301) 6 9

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Buddy of Saddlewood House(10077268) 3 10

Ava Daly(2018839) ON Buckleys Touch(4840935) 3 10

emma kehoe(2025292) ON LAUREM ELSA(6030768) 3 10

Jane Brennan(2015780) ON One Hundred And One(4673232) 3 10

Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Raggithill Ivor(9638114) 3 10

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Knockbawn Lady (Cpbs)(9601976) 3 10

Kilian Murphy(2020457) ON Lynard Nansi(9638819) 3 10

Moya McKiernan(2012247) ON Carnhill Tulip(4279786) 3 10



Rebecca Cole(2016730) ON Listrane Girl(9638291) 3 10

Sean Tracy(2023820) ON Pepper And Spice(9570258) 3 10

Shauna Curtis(2018823) ON Ash Havens Caio Star(7031440) 3 10

Abbie Collins(2016555) ON Princess Boom Boom(9638116) 3 10

Eimear Ni Chinneide(2025102) ON Pleasant Pepper(5179443) 3 10

Janet Quigley(2017466) ON My Brown Eyed Girl(5687217) 3 10

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Kyle Hero(9636411) 3 10

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Indie Anna(5376729) 3 10

Sophie O' Callaghan(2025133) ON Ballyduff Babe(49807) 3 10

Vincent Cameron Dodd(2024362) ON Glenford Pakie(9603882) 3 10

138 90cms

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 51 1

Ciara Wafer(2023777) ON Knockbawn Lady (Cpbs)(9601976) 39 2

Ana Ryan(2020433) ON Docs ozzimus(4815858) 30 3

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Keredern Rosscastle gilbert(9638180) 27 4

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Kyle Hero(9636411) 27 4

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 21 5

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Coomlogane Kojak(9574748) 21 5

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Derravaragh Mocha(52774) 18 6

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 18 6

Isabelle Boland(2024797) ON Golden Snip(9636656) 18 6

Ciara Hartford(2019031) ON Beechill Sue(9637939) 18 6

Ella Jones(2023123) ON Carnhill Sheeba(5683718) 18 6

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Rosies Ralph(20174301) 18 6

Rose Anne Ryan(2016357) ON Little Pearl(9571734) 18 6

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Bonnetsrath Miss Tina(9635491) 15 7

Lauren Cole(2025004) ON Caspar II(6064127) 15 7

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Spark Attack(11784) 15 7

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 15 7

Rachel McGrath(2023635) ON Murloughdale Dark Moon(9603441) 12 8

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON BABY BUTTONS(5895391) 12 8

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 12 8

Doireann Killoran (2017246) ON Mr Topper(9604562) 12 8

Ellie O' Connor(2025704) ON Cullane Biscuit(5037181) 12 8

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Bill And Jim(9575187) 12 8

William Hannigan(2012799) ON Myshall Silver Lady(9637405) 12 8

John Dermody(2015741) ON Fionas House(2975208) 9 9

Matthew Farrell(2017449) ON Bobby Blake(5204813) 9 9

Michelle Lynn(2025441) ON Clonlaras GTO(3209284) 9 9

Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Raggithill Ivor(9638114) 9 9

Kellie Fogarty(2015635) ON Billy Two Shoes(3181103) 9 9

Matthew Sheehan(2014086) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Bullet(9636860) 9 9

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Cuffstown Gold(20071601) 9 9

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Thank The Stars(20093573) 6 10



Ava Daly(2018839) ON Goldies Best(4314565) 6 10

Jack Murphy(2023117) ON tynan earl grey(9605223) 6 10

Janet Quigley(2017466) ON My Brown Eyed Girl(5687217) 6 10

Aoife O'Shea(2018937) ON Eden Flight(9601697) 6 10

Dominic McArdle(2018814) ON Mylestown Rogue(5949532) 6 10

Kylie Vidal(2024015) ON Glanduff Holly(9586794) 6 10

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON The bullseye(5490167) 6 10

Rebecca Cole(2016730) ON Jessie Ann(2647508) 6 10

Zoe Bolton(2018866) ON Tilly B(5375968) 6 10

138 1 metre

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 97 1

Daragh Burns(2017539) ON Bob Bob(9637289) 61 2

Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Raggithill Ivor(9638114) 50 3

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Mayfly Black Pennell(9635979) 44 4

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 42 5

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Clear Over(9578313) 40 6

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON MILTON (nnfps)(9638288) 37 7

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Blessington Willfly(4709500) 36 8

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 36 8

Matthew Farrell(2017449) ON Bobby Blake(5204813) 36 8

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Evros Delight(9607366) 35 9

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Galway Jetsetter(9637747) 34 10

138 1.10

Aaron Costello(2021881) ON Jalisco T(9637830) 90 1

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 68 2

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dunlewey Redshank(9830) 60 3

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON MILTON (nnfps)(9638288) 60 3

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Evros Delight(9607366) 57 4

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Mayfly Black Pennell(9635979) 56 5

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Clear Over(9578313) 56 5

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Galway Jetsetter(9637747) 52 6

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Brock Bee Line(9635950) 50 7

Daragh Burns(2017539) ON Bob Bob(9637289) 49 8

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 44 9

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Alaska(9603526) 44 9

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Miss Little Captain(6005586) 42 10

138 1.20

Max Foley(2012202) ON Mayfly Green Peter(9604051) 36 1

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Ruby Brown(4762935) 6 2

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 6 2

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Leiter Ben(3149105) 3 3

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON Latoons Full Back(5189915) 3 3

Max Foley(2012202) ON Top Silvio Hastak(9638361) 3 3


